

LOWOOD AND DISTRICT GOLF CLUB INCORPORATED

2025 MEMBERSHIP FEES AND CHARGES (ALL FEES INCLUDE GST)

Club Membership Fees for 2025 are due and payable on 31 December 2024. Members who joined prior to 31 October 2024 may pay off the Membership fee in instalments by arranging with your bank for monthly payments of \$48 to be made to the club on the FIRST day of each month. The Monthly instalment option is made available to new members after 12 months of continuous membership.

For the calendar year of 2025, annual fees will be a prorated amount to 31 August 2024 and thereafter will be a full 12 month fee for the period 1 September to 31 August.

MEMBERSHIP

Annual Membership – Adult, 18 years and over, including free social play, discounted alcohol, member cart hire prices - Note new members can pay a prorata membership	\$520	Annual Membership in monthly payments payable by Bank Direct Deposit on the FIRST day of each month Bendigo Bank BSB 633 000 Account 112042577 (Eligible members only)	\$48
Annual Junior Membership – under 18 years	\$120	Social Membership (Not available for 2025)	\$5

SOCIAL PLAYERS

Weekend Green Fees 18 Holes - Adult	\$30	Weekend Green Fees 9 Holes – Adult	\$20
- Junior (10-17 years)	\$16	- Junior (10 – 17 years)	\$8
- Junior (<10)	No charge	- Junior (<10)	No charge
Midweek Green Fees 18 Holes – Adult	\$20	Midweek Green Fees 9 Holes – Adult	\$20
Cart Hire 18 Holes	\$40	Cart Hire 9 Holes	\$25
Golf Clubs Hire	\$5	Pull Buggy Hire	\$5

COMPETITION GAME FEES

Members competition fee per game	\$20	Visitor Competition fee per game	\$25
Reciprocal Club competition fee per game	\$20	Hamburger Day Comp fee & meal – Members & Visitors	\$27.50
Junior competition fee per game	\$10		

COMPETITION CART HIRE

Members and Reciprocal Members per cart	\$25	Visitors per cart	\$30
---	------	-------------------	------

SOCIAL CLUBS

Green fees 18 holes per player	\$25	Cart Hire per cart	\$30
--------------------------------	------	--------------------	------

RECIPROCAL CLUB SOCIAL PLAY

Green Fees 18 Holes	\$15	Green Fees 9 Holes	\$10
Cart Hire 18 Holes	\$25	Cart Hire 9 Holes	\$14

MEMBERS SOCIAL PLAY CART HIRE

Members 18 Holes per cart	\$25	Members 9 Holes per cart	\$14
---------------------------	------	--------------------------	------

VETERANS on Mondays Only

Green fees 18 holes per player	\$15	Cart Hire per cart	\$30
--------------------------------	------	--------------------	------

ANNUAL BUGGY HOUSING (Electric buggy pricing includes mandatory testing and tagging)

Petrol Buggy – shared area	\$185	Electric Buggy – shared area	\$280
Petrol Buggy – Personal area	\$265	Electric Buggy – Personal area	\$360